
ANNAPOORANAMEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, SALEM

Phase I MBBS 2023 - 2024 batch

AETCOM teaching schedule

Date Day Time AETCOM TL
Method

Department

22.09.23 Friday
11.15am-

12.15pm

Module:1.5

Cadaveric Oath - Cadaver as our first teacher

Ethics in handling cadaver

DOAP Anatomy

7.10.23 Saturday 2-3pm
Module:1.5

Ethics in handling biological tissue
Lecture Anatomy

4.11.23 Saturday 2-3pm
Module:1.5

Ethics in handling biological tissue
DOAP Anatomy

2.12.23 Saturday 2-3pm

Module:1.1

Physician’s role and responsibility to society

and the community

SDL Anatomy

6.01.24 Saturday 3-4pm

Module:1.1

Physician’s role and responsibility to society

and the community

SGT Anatomy

3.02.24 Saturday 2-3pm

Module:1.1

Physician’s role and responsibility to society

and the community

SGT Anatomy

4.05.24 Saturday 2-3pm
Module:1.5

Cadaver -Paying gratitude
DOAP Anatomy

9.11.23 Thursday 2 - 4 PM

Module 1.1
Enumerate and describe professional qualities and

roles of a
physician

Lecture Physiology

7.12.23 Thursday 2 - 4 PM
Module 1.1

Discuss the commitment to lifelong
learning as an important part of physician growth

SGL Physiology

11.1.24 Thursday 2 - 4 PM
Module 1.1

Discuss the role of a physician in health care
system

SGL Physiology



8.2.24 Thursday 2 - 4 PM

Module 1.1
Discuss physician’s role and responsibility to

society and
the community

SDL Physiology

7.3.24 Thursday 2 - 4 PM
Module 1.2

Describe empathy in patient
encounters

Lecture Physiology

12.4.24 Thursday 2 - 4 PM
Module 1.3

Demonstrate empathy in patient
encounters

DOAP Physiology

9.5.24 Thursday 2 - 4 PM

Module 1.4
Describe ability to communicate to patients in a
patient, respectful, nonthreatening, non-
judgmental and empathetic manner

Lecture Physiology

6.6.24 Thursday 2 - 4 PM

Module 1.4
Demonstrate ability to communicate to patients
in a patient, respectful, nonthreatening, non-

judgmental and
empathetic manner

DOAP Physiology

11.7.24 Thursday 2 - 4 PM

Module 1.4
Demonstrate ability to communicate to patients
in a patient, respectful, nonthreatening, non-

judgmental and
empathetic manner

DOAP Physiology

23.12.23 Saturday 2 - 4 PM
Module 1.1

Physician’s Role and
Responsibilities

SGD Biochemistry

27.01.24 Saturday 2 - 4 PM
Module 1.1

Role of Physician towards health care delivery Lecture Biochemistry

24.02.24 Saturday 2 - 4 PM
Module 1.1

The importance of lifelong learning in Healthcare SGD Biochemistry

23.03.24
Saturday 3 - 4 PM

Module 1.1
Need, Scope and importance of lifelong learning

by physician Lecture Biochemistry



19.04.24 Friday 10 - 11 AM
Module 1.1

Commitment to being a lifelong learner Lecture Biochemistry


